
DATES FOR DIGITAL BADGE COMMITTEE MEETINGS  

These will feed into the Quality Assurance & Enhancement sub-committee of Academic Council 2024/2025 

QUALITY ASSURANCE & 
ENHANCEMENT 
MEETING DATES 

FINAL DEADLINE FOR 
SUBMISSION OF ITEMS TO 
SUB-COMMITTEE OF AC 

DATE OF DB COMMITTEE 
MEEETING 

ISSUE DATE OF MEETING 
PACK 

FINAL DEADLINE FOR SUBMSSION 
OF ITEMS FOR MEETING PACK 

Tuesday 12th November 
2024 

29th October 2024 (Tue) Tuesday 22nd October 
2024 @ 10 am (one week 
prior to AC sub-committee 
deadline for pack) 

Tuesday 15th October 
2024 

Tuesday 8th October 2024 

Tuesday 24th February 2025 Tuesday 11th February 2025 Tuesday 4th February 
2025 @ 10 am (one week 
prior o AC sub-committee 
deadline for pack) 

Tuesday 28th January 2025 Tuesday 21st January 2025 

Tuesday 15th April 2025 1st April 2025 (Tue) Tuesday 18th March 2025 
@ 10 am (one week prior 
to AC sub-committee 
deadline for pack) 

Tuesday 11th March 2025 Tuesday 4th March 2025 

Friday 30th May 2025 16th May 2025 (Fri) Tuesday 6th May 2025 @ 
10 am (one week prior to 
AC sub-committee 
deadline for pack) 

Tuesday 29th April 2025 Tuesday 22nd April 2025 


